
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Abigail Caine - (1345139) - Ulverston SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.43 474 H 26/03/23 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:05.74 446 H 25/06/23 Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:06.65 428 H 03/02/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Ulverston 2

1:06.87 424 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Ulverston 3

1:07.36 415 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Ulverston 3

1:08.51 394 H 28/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:09.00 386 H 04/02/23 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Ulverston 2

1:09.53 377 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:09.59 376 H 26/05/24 Blackpool Rocks 2024 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:10.18 367 H 23/03/24 Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024 Lancaster Ulverston 3

1:10.31 365 H 22/10/22 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

1:10.99 354 H 18/10/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:11.50 347 H 09/10/22 Ulverston SC 2022 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:11.55 346 H 06/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:12.16 337 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

1:12.22 336 H 05/02/22 2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:13.14 324 H 25/06/22 Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:14.73 304 H 30/10/21 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

1:18.50 262 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Ulverston 3

1:20.48 243 H 24/10/21 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2021 Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:27.20 191 H 08/03/20 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020 Kendal LC Ulverston 3

1:27.49 189 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:28.80 181 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

1:29.28 178 H 17/11/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

1:32.28 161 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:32.29 161 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

1:34.07 152 H 26/10/19 Barrow ASC Halloween Sprint Meet Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3
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1:34.07 152 H 26/10/19 Barrow ASC Halloween Sprint Meet Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

1:35.68 144 H 02/12/18 2018 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:36.82 139 F 25/10/19 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Ulverston 3

1:42.62 117 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

1:43.57 114 H 13/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:50.38 94  26/10/18 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Ulverston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.59 376 H 26/05/24 Blackpool Rocks 2024 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:08.51 394 H 28/04/24 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2024 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:10.18 367 H 23/03/24 Carnforth LAST-GASP for Regionals 2024 Lancaster Ulverston 3

1:06.65 428 H 03/02/24 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2024 Workington Ulverston 2

1:10.99 354 H 18/10/23 Ulverston ASC 2023 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:07.36 415 H 15/07/23 Cumbria Festival of Aquatics 2023 Carlisle Ulverston 3

1:05.74 446 H 25/06/23 Kendal ASC 7th Mint Open Gala 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:04.43 474 H 26/03/23 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2023 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:09.00 386 H 04/02/23 Cumbria County Championships & Age Groups 2023 Workington Ulverston 2

1:06.87 424 H 19/11/22 Blackpool Lights 2022 Palatine LC Ulverston 3

1:10.31 365 H 22/10/22 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2022 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

1:12.16 337 H 16/10/22 Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

1:11.50 347 H 09/10/22 Ulverston SC 2022 Club Champs Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:18.50 262 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Ulverston 3

1:13.14 324 H 25/06/22 Kendal Mint Open Meet 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:09.53 377 H 28/05/22 Blackpool Rocks 2022 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:11.55 346 H 06/03/22 Ulverston ASC Spring Swim Fest 2022 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:12.22 336 H 05/02/22 2022 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:14.73 304 H 30/10/21 Barrow ASC Halloween Meet 2021 Barrow in Furness Ulverston 3

1:20.48 243 H 24/10/21 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2021 Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:27.20 191 H 08/03/20 Ulverston Spring Swim Fest 2020 Kendal LC Ulverston 3

1:28.80 181 H 01/12/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

1:29.28 178 H 17/11/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

1:34.07 152 H 26/10/19 Barrow ASC Halloween Sprint Meet Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

1:36.82 139 F 25/10/19 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Ulverston 3

1:32.29 161 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

1:32.28 161 H 08/06/19 24th Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:27.49 189 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:42.62 117 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

1:43.57 114 H 13/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:35.68 144 H 02/12/18 2018 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:50.38 94  26/10/18 Eyemouth Open Meet Eyemouth Ulverston 3
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